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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/17/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 03/18/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Thu 03/20/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 03/24/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 03/25/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Thu 03/27/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 03/31/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/01/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Thu 04/03/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/07/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/08/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm Boys' Lacrosse away at Caravel Academy Caravel Academy
Thu 04/10/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Thu 04/10/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse away at Kent School Kent School
Mon 04/14/2014 4:00 pm Boys Lacrosse home game vs Wilmington Christian Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/15/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/15/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse home vs Red Lion CA Lacrosse Field
Thu 04/17/2014 3:15 pm Boys' Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/21/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/22/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/22/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse vs Kent School Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/28/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Mon 04/28/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse home vs Campus Community MS Lacrosse Field
Tue 04/29/2014 3:15 pm Boys Lacrosse Practice Lacrosse Field
Wed 04/30/2014 3:45 pm Boys' Lacrosse home vs Wilmington Friends Lacrosse Field
Thu 05/01/2014 4:00 pm Boys Lacrosse Game away at Kent School Kent School
Fri 05/02/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse home vs Wilmington Christian Lacrosse Field
Tue 05/06/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse away at HB duPont MS Dupont (H.b.) Middle School
Wed 05/07/2014 4:00 pm Boys Lacrosse away at Wilmington Friends Wilmington Friends
Fri 05/09/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Lacrosse home vs Wilmington Friends Lacrosse Field
Thu 05/15/2014 3:30 pm Boys' Lacrosse home vs Caravel Academy Lacrosse Field
Tue 05/20/2014 3:15 pm Spring Sports Picnic SAES - Baseball Field

Lacrosse Field
SAES - Soccer Field


